

## **Pinellas County**

## Legislation Details

File #:	17-1257A Version: 1		
Туре:	Contract/Agreement	Status:	Passed
File created:	7/17/2017	In control:	Fire Protection Authority
On agenda:	9/26/2017	Final action:	9/26/2017
Title:	Extension of Fire Protection Services Agreement with eight municipalities.		
Sponsors:			
Indexes:			
Code sections:			
Attachments:	<ol> <li>FE Extension of Fire Protection Services Agreement, 2. SIGNED 2017 Fire Protection Services Extension - Largo AATF, 3. SIGNED 2017 Fire Protection Services Extension - St. Petersburg AATF,</li> <li>SIGNED 2017 Fire Protection Services Extension - Tarpon Springs AATF, 5. SIGNED 2017 Fire Protection Services Extension - Safety Harbor AATF, 6. SIGNED 2017 Fire Protection Services Extension - Seminole AATF, 7. SIGNED 2017 Fire Protection Services Extension - Pinellas Park AATF, 8. SIGNED 2017 Fire Protection Services Extension - Dunedin AATF, 9. SIGNED 2017 Fire Protection Services Extension - Clearwater AATF, 10. 2014 Fire Protection Services Agreement</li> </ol>		
Date	Ver. Action By	Actio	n Result
9/26/2017	1 Board of County Commis	sioners appr	oved Pass